
Wine & Cocktails

House Arak
Arak Brun 53% Vol
Arak Massaya 53% Vol  (50cl)

Btl

65
58

35cl

38
42

20cl

22.5
26.5

Glass  50ml

7

Lebanese Arak

Refreshing,  Lively  Clean Aniseed-f lavours  mark out  Lebanon’s  best  Arak,  dis t i l led 

from grapes.  Del ic ious as  a  long drink,  or  over  crushed ice  and fresh mint  leaves .

Gin,  Mast ica ,  Ginger,  10 
Blonde Ale 

Martyrs
Square

Massaya Arak,  Lime,  10
Orange,  Sugar

Beirut
Caipir inha

Woodford Reserve,   11
Antica Formula,  Fig Jam, 
Lemon,  Ginger  Beer

Oaky
Fig

Gin,  Orange Liqueur,  Mint ,   10
Lemon,  Orange Blossom

Byblos
Garden

Vodka,  Tomato Juice,  Harissa ,   11
Lemon,  Olive Brine,  Aleppo Pepper

Bloody
Harissa

Vodka,  Coffee Liqueur,   11
Coffee,  Cardamom Syrup

Aline
Coffee

Mart ini

Tequi la ,  Lime,  Agave,   11
Chil l i  Syrup

Chil l i
 Bang
Bang

Cocktails



Prosecco “Guerr ier i  Rizzardi” ,  Veneto
I taly,  NV

Grand Brut ,  Perr ier  Jouët
France,  NV

Btl

34

70

Glass  125ml

6

Sparkl ing

Btl

22

27

30

31

33

32

34

44

46

55

Glass  175ml

5.75

6.75

7.5

8.5

White

PE Branco,  Herdade do Esporao
Portugal ,  2014

The bouquet is subtle with aromas of citrus and stone fruits. Dry, well 
balanced with good texture and a pleasant mouth-watering finish.

Domaine des  Tourel les ,  White ,  Bekaa Val ley
Lebanon,  2015

Spicy white peach character with a sublime perfume from the Muscat.

Chardonnay,  Brownstone,  Cal i fornia ,  
USA, 2014

Complex, fresh and buttery. A great wine.

Château Ksara,  Blanc de Blancs,  Bekaa Val ley
Lebanon,  2014

This delicious wine is a lightly oaked, crisp and floral blend.

Château Musar,  Jeune White ,  Bekaa Val ley
Lebanon 2014

Fragrant with crisp, vibrant flavours of passion fruit, apples,
elderflower, limes and apricot. 

Pinot  Grigio,  Ca’Lunghet ta ,  Veneto
I taly,  2014

Green and flinty with a cool and citrus minerality.

Sauvignon Blanc,  Esk Val ley,  Marlborough
New Zealand,  2015

Full of amazing tropical fruit flavours – with razor sharp, clean acidity.

Ixsir,  Al t i tudes White ,  Basbina
Lebanon,  2014

Soft on the palate with citrus playing second fiddle to flavours of 
lemon-lime sorbet, rose petal and jasmine. Aline’s favourtite!

Sancerre ,  Domaine Gerard Mil le t ,  Rône Val ley 
France,  2014

Vibrant Sauvignon notes of grapefruit and Lemon with good weight 
and clean Crisp finish.

Chabl is  1er  Cru,  Côte  de Lechet ,  Burgundy
France,  2013

Fresh and lively on the nose with hints of the minerality, followed by 
a dry, clean and fresh palate with an elegant finish.

Btl

28

36

Glass  175ml

7.5

Rosé

Château Ksara,  Sunset  Rosé,  Bekaa Val ley
Lebanon,  2014   
Robust and crisp wine with red berries aroma and a hint of spiciness.

Magal i  Signature ,  Côtes  de Provence
France,  2014   
A bouquet of apples and pineapples, crisp and clean on the palate with 
a good finish of stone fruits.

Bt l

22

25

28

30

32

34

46

48

68

77

Glass  175ml

5.75

6.5

7

7.5

Red

Merlot ,  Les  Fleurs  de Mont  Blanc,  Pays d’Oc
France,  2013

Soft on the nose with cherry and red fruits, some mimnerals and spices.

Château Ksara,  Le Prieuré  ,  Bekaa Val ley
Lebanon,  2012

Spicy red and black fruits with great balance.

Chiant i ,  Gent i lesco Bonacchi ,  Tuscany
I taly,  2014

Dry and velvety with an intense bouquet and a lingering finish.

Pinot  Noir,  Grace Bridge,  Cal i fornia
USA, 2012

Soft, supple and charming wine.

Château Musar,  Jeune Red,  Bekaa Val ley
Lebanon,  2013

Intensely fruity wine with silky tannins and a hint of spice at the finish.

Manos Negras ,  Uco Val ley,  Mendoza
Argent ina,  2014  
A Terrifically smooth wine, very well paired with barbecue.

Ixsir,  Grande Réserve,  Basbina
Lebanon,  2010

Rich in minerals and saturated with Mediterranean character, this wine
unleashes exuberant aromas of mature fruits and spices.

Saint-Emil ion,  Château Fleur  De Lisse ,  Bordeaux
France 2009

Rounded style with a hint of jamminess and full but soft tannins.

Château Musar,  Red,  Bekaa Val ley
Lebanon,  2007

Intense taste of plum and blackberry on the palate with firm liquorice 
spice. Fresh, vibrant and simply irresistible.  

Château La Pointe ,  Pomerol ,  Bordeaux
France,  2009

Velvety, a little crisp spice, filled with notes of cream and vanilla.
The definition of elegant wine. 

Bt l

40

49

Glass  75ml

8

10

Sweet

Château Bél inguard,  Réserve Monbazi l lac
France (350ml)

Eiswein,  Ernst  Triebaumer
Austr ia  (350ml)


