

## Cocktails

Martyrs Square	Gin, Mastica, Ginger, Blonde Ale	
Beirut Caipirinha	Massaya Arak, Lime, Orange, Sugar	10
Oaky Fig	Woodford Reserve, Antica Formula, Fig Jam, Lemon, Ginger Beer	11
Byblos Garden	Gin, Orange Liqueur, Mint, Lemon, Orange Blossom	10
Bloody Harissa	Vodka, Tomato Juice, Harissa, Lemon, Olive Brine, Aleppo Pepper	11
Aline Coffee Martini	Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Coffee, Cardamom Syrup	11
Chilli Bang Bang	Tequila, Lime, Agave, Chilli Syrup	11

## Lebanese Arak

Refreshing, Lively Clean Aniseed-flavours mark out Lebanon's best Arak, distilled from grapes. Delicious as a long drink, or over crushed ice and fresh mint leaves.

	Glass 50ml	20c1	35cl	Btl
House Arak	7			
Arak Brun 53% Vol		22.5	38	65
Arak Massaya 53% Vol (50cl)		26.5	42	58

Wine & Cocktails

Sparkling	Glass 125ml	Btl	Rosé	ass 175ml	Btl
Prosecco "Guerrieri Rizzardi", Veneto Italy, NV	6	34	Château Ksara, Sunset Rosé, Bekaa Valley  Lebanon, 2014  Robust and crisp wine with red berries aroma and a hint of spiciness.	7.5	28
Grand Brut, Perrier Jouët		70	Robust and crisp wine with red berries aroma and a mint of spiciness.		
France, NV			Magali Signature, Côtes de Provence France, 2014  A bouquet of apples and pineapples, crisp and clean on the palate with a good finish of stone fruits.		36
White	Glass 175ml	Btl	Red Gla	ass 175ml	Btl
PE Branco, Herdade do Esporao	5.75	22	Merlot, Les Fleurs de Mont Blanc, Pays d'Oc	5.75	22
Portugal, 2014			France, 2013		
The bouquet is subtle with aromas of citrus and stone fruits. D			Soft on the nose with cherry and red fruits, some mimnerals and spices.		
balanced with good texture and a pleasant mouth-watering fini	isn.		Château Ksara, Le Prieuré , Bekaa Valley	6.5	25
Domaine des Tourelles, White, Bekaa Valley	6.75	27	Lebanon, 2012		
Lebanon, 2015			Spicy red and black fruits with great balance.		
Spicy white peach character with a sublime perfume from the	Muscat.		Chianti Cantilassa Danasahi Tusaany	7	20
Chardonnay, Brownstone, California,	7.5	30	Chianti, Gentilesco Bonacchi, Tuscany Italy, 2014	/	28
USA, 2014			Dry and velvety with an intense bouquet and a lingering finish.		
Complex, fresh and buttery. A great wine.					
Château Ksara, Blanc de Blancs, Bekaa Valley		31	Pinot Noir, Grace Bridge, California USA, 2012	7.5	30
Lebanon, 2014		31	Soft, supple and charming wine.		
This delicious wine is a lightly oaked, crisp and floral blend.					
			Château Musar, Jeune Red, Bekaa Valley		32
Château Musar, Jeune White, Bekaa Valley Lebanon 2014		33	Lebanon, 2013  Intensely fruity wine with silky tannins and a hint of spice at the finish.		
Fragrant with crisp, vibrant flavours of passion fruit, apples,			includely field, while will study all a limit of spice at the finish.		
elderflower, limes and apricot.			Manos Negras, Uco Valley, Mendoza		34
Direct Cairie Call and hotte Veneta		22	Argentina, 2014  A Terrifically smooth wine, very well paired with barbecue.		
Pinot Grigio, Ca'Lunghetta, Veneto  Italy, 2014		32	A Terrificanty smooth wine, very went patient with barbecue.		
Green and flinty with a cool and citrus minerality.			Ixsir, Grande Réserve, Basbina		46
Sauvignon Blanc, Esk Valley, Marlborough	8.5	34	Lebanon, 2010  Rich in minerals and saturated with Mediterranean character, this wine		
New Zealand, 2015			unleashes exuberant aromas of mature fruits and spices.		
Full of amazing tropical fruit flavours - with razor sharp, clear	n acidity.				
Ixsir, Altitudes White, Basbina		44	Saint-Emilion, Château Fleur De Lisse, Bordeaux France 2009		48
Lebanon, 2014			Rounded style with a hint of jamminess and full but soft tannins.		
Soft on the palate with citrus playing second fiddle to flavours	s of				
lemon-lime sorbet, rose petal and jasmine. Aline's favourtite!			Château Musar, Red, Bekaa Valley Lebanon, 2007		68
Sancerre, Domaine Gerard Millet, Rône Valley		46	Intense taste of plum and blackberry on the palate with firm liquorice		
France, 2014			spice. Fresh, vibrant and simply irresistible.		
Vibrant Sauvignon notes of grapefruit and Lemon with good w	veight				
and clean Crisp finish.			Château La Pointe, Pomerol, Bordeaux France, 2009		77
Chablis 1er Cru, Côte de Lechet, Burgundy		55	Velvety, a little crisp spice, filled with notes of cream and vanilla.		
France, 2013			The definition of elegant wine.		
Fresh and lively on the nose with hints of the minerality, follo a dry, clean and fresh palate with an elegant finish.	wed by				
France of the state of the stat					
			Sweet	ilass 75ml	Btl
			Château Bélinguard, Réserve Monbazillac	8	40
			France (350ml)		
			Eiswein, Ernst Triebaumer	10	49
			Austria (250ml)		

Austria (350ml)